National LIVE Winners — July 2019

DATE
01/07/19

02/07/19

03/07/19
04/07/19

05/07/19
06/07/19

07/07/19

08/07/19
09/07/19
10/07/19
11/07/19

12/07/19

13/07/19
14/07/19
15/07/19
16/07/19
17/07/19

18/07/19

19/07/19
20/07/19

21/07/19

22/07/19
23/07/19
24/07/19
25/07/19

26/07/19

27/07/19
28/07/19
29/07/19
30/07/19

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE
Hartlepool
Dundee, Sunderland, Livingston,
Reading
Swansea, E Kilbride
Barnsley

Beeston

Edinburgh Wester
Drumchapel

Knotty Ash, Hanley
Wrexham
Barnsley
West Croydon

Edinburgh Wester

Leeds
Workington
Livingston
Washington, Greenock, Wakefield WE
Leeds

Enfield

Rochdale, Fenton
Walsall

Leigh

Edingburgh Wester
Kitts Green
Sittingborne
Bedworth, Partick, Enfield

Glasgow Possill

Medway
Forge lii
Surrey Quays, Harlow

Walsall, Derby City

AMOUNT

£3,174.46
£2,941.24

£3,156.98
£2,975.74

£2,703.42
£7,236.72

£3,087.98

£3,184.12
£2,917.78
£3,204.36
£3,093.04

£2,925.60

£7,095.96
£2,763.22
£3,180.90
£2,777.94
£3,210.80

£3,093.50

£3,001.04
£7,779.52

£2,984.94

£2,979.88
£2,585.66
£2,790.82
£2,452.26

£2,578.76

£7,366.90
£3,030.94
£3,122.94
£2,765.52

GAME TWO
Stockland Green

Riddrie

Walsall
Southport

Swansea

Gateshead
Bolton

Wrexham
Glenrothes
West Croydon
Newport
Livingston, Hralow,
Cricklewood,Great
Yarmouth
Irvine
Nantgarw
Inverness
Bolton
Bilston

Coventry Walsgrave

Dalkeith, Barnsley
Croxteth Liverpool

Hunslet Leeds

Eastbourne
Forge lii
Dewsbury
Forge lii
Stirling, Kitts Green,
Chandlers Wharf

X Gates Leeds
Talbot Road
E Kilbride

Paisley

AMOUNT
£3,693.34

£3,536.02

£3,633.54
£3,540.16

£3,210.80
£8,047.70

£3,769.70

£3,687.36
£2,889.26
£3,783.50
£3,675.40

£3,500.60

£8,116.24
£3,487.72
£3,611.00
£3,415.04
£3,538.78

£3,613.30

£3,569.14
£8,842.12

£3,548.44

£3,091.66
£3,008.86
£3,283.02
£3,086.60

£3,147.78

£8,336.58
£3,761.88
£3,688.28
£3,428.38

DATE
01/07/19

02/07/19

03/07/19
04/07/19

05/07/19
06/07/19

07/07/19

08/07/19
09/07/19
10/07/19
11/07/19

12/07/19

13/07/19
14/07/19
15/07/19
16/07/19
17/07/19

18/07/19

19/07/19
20/07/19

21/07/19

22/07/19
23/07/19
24/07/19
25/07/19

26/07/19

27/07/19
28/07/19
29/07/19
30/07/19

GAME ONE
Gateshead

Swansea

Eltham
Fenton

Chandlers Wharf
York

Shirley

Ashton Under Lyn
Cricklewood
Cwmbran
Dundee

Perth

Hartlepool
Corby
Romford
Toxteth
Greenock
Carlisle,
Stalybridge
Walkden
Old Trafford
Birkenhead, Talbot
Road
Cramlington
Neath, Barrow
Northampton
Kingsbury Road

Leicester

Wakefield WE
Workington
Kirkcaldy

Leeds

:* . LIVE

EVENING GAME

AMOUNT GAME TWO
£7,516.86 Swansea
£7,747.78 Preston
£8,806.70 Bradford
£8,201.34 Swansea

Hartlepool,
£10,386.80
Bexleyheath
£9,422.18 Leicester
Bolton,
£15,844.70 Huddersfield,
Bedworth
£7,464.88 Bridgend

£7,725.24 Preston, Glenrothes
£9,259.34 Glasgow Quay
£7,674.64 Chandlers Wharf

£11,487.12 Coatbridge
£9,159.06 Aldershot

£14,748.98 Chesterfield
£7,073.88 Forge lii
£7,724.78 Glenrothes
£8,847.64 Torquay

£8,071.62 Gloucester, Neath

£11,603.04 Meadowbank
£10,103.44 Stockport
£15,808.36 Stockport
£6,914.72 Clacton
£6,883.44 Bedworth
£8,118.08 Peterlee
£6,908.28 Swansea
£10,401.98 Chester
Surrey Quays,
£11,669.74
Bedford
£17,685.16 Douglasfield
Southend,
£7,262.94 Cricklewood
£8,227.56 Meadowbank

AMOUNT
£7,757.44

£8,181.10

£9,222.08
£8,532.08

£10,944.32
£9,526.60

£16,778.97

£7,761.12
£7,924.88
£9,461.74
£8,298.40

£12,034.52

£9,702.32
£15,823.08
£7,724.78
£7,882.10
£9,237.72

£8,871.10

£11,865.24
£9,878.04

£16,665.80

£7,471.78
£7,354.94
£8,149.36
£7,415.20

£10,975.60

£12,045.10
£18,670.48
£7,871.06
£8,876.62



31/07/19 Derby City £3,028.18 Cardiff Canton £3,486.80 31/07/19 x Gates Leeds £9,904.72 Swansea £10,315.04

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 236220.12 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 611873.61



