

AMOUNT £7,757.44 £8,181.10 £9,222.08 £8,532.08 £10,944.32 £9,526.60 £16,778.97 £7,761.12 £7,924.88 £9,461.74 £8,298.40 £12,034.52 £9,702.32 £15,823.08 £7,724.78 £7,882.10 £9,237.72 £8,871.10 £11,865.24 £9,878.04 £16,665.80 £7,471.78 £7,354.94 £8,149.36 £7,415.20 £10,975.60 £12,045.10 £18,670.48 £7,871.06 £8,876.62

National LIVE Winners - July 2019

	AFTER		EVENING GAME						
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	4
01/07/19	Hartlepool	£3,174.46	Stockland Green	£3,693.34	01/07/19	Gateshead	£7,516.86	Swansea	
02/07/19	Dundee, Sunderland, Livingston, Reading	£2,941.24	Riddrie	£3,536.02	02/07/19	Swansea	£7,747.78	Preston	
03/07/19	Swansea, E Kilbride	£3,156.98	Walsall	£3,633.54	03/07/19	Eltham	£8,806.70	Bradford	
04/07/19	Barnsley	£2,975.74	Southport	£3,540.16	04/07/19	Fenton	£8,201.34	Swansea	
05/07/19	Beeston	£2,703.42	Swansea	£3,210.80	05/07/19	Chandlers Wharf	£10,386.80	Hartlepool, Bexleyheath	
06/07/19	Edinburgh Wester	£7,236.72	Gateshead	£8,047.70	06/07/19	York	£9,422.18	Leicester	
07/07/19	Drumchapel	£3,087.98	Bolton	£3,769.70	07/07/19	Shirley	£15,844.70	Bolton, Huddersfield, Bedworth	
08/07/19	Knotty Ash, Hanley	£3,184.12	Wrexham	£3,687.36	08/07/19	Ashton Under Lyn	£7,464.88	Bridgend	
09/07/19	Wrexham	£2,917.78	Glenrothes	£2,889.26	09/07/19	Cricklewood	£7,725.24	Preston, Glenrothes	
10/07/19	Barnsley	£3,204.36	West Croydon	£3,783.50	10/07/19	Cwmbran	£9,259.34	Glasgow Quay	
11/07/19	West Croydon	£3,093.04	Newport	£3,675.40	11/07/19	Dundee	£7,674.64	Chandlers Wharf	
12/07/19	Edinburgh Wester	£2,925.60	Livingston, Hralow, Cricklewood,Great Yarmouth	£3,500.60	12/07/19	Perth	£11,487.12	Coatbridge	
13/07/19	Leeds	£7,095.96	Irvine	£8,116.24	13/07/19	Hartlepool	£9,159.06	Aldershot	
14/07/19	Workington	£2,763.22	Nantgarw	£3,487.72	14/07/19	Corby	£14,748.98	Chesterfield	
15/07/19	Livingston	£3,180.90	Inverness	£3,611.00	15/07/19	Romford	£7,073.88	Forge lii	
16/07/19	Washington, Greenock, Wakefield WE	£2,777.94	Bolton	£3,415.04	16/07/19	Toxteth	£7,724.78	Glenrothes	
17/07/19	Leeds	£3,210.80	Bilston	£3,538.78	17/07/19	Greenock	£8,847.64	Torquay	
18/07/19	Enfield	£3,093.50	Coventry Walsgrave	£3,613.30	18/07/19	Carlisle, Stalybridge	£8,071.62	Gloucester, Neath	
19/07/19	Rochdale, Fenton	£3,001.04	Dalkeith, Barnsley	£3,569.14	19/07/19	Walkden	£11,603.04	Meadowbank	
20/07/19	Walsall	£7,779.52	Croxteth Liverpool	£8,842.12	20/07/19	Old Trafford	£10,103.44	Stockport	
21/07/19	Leigh	£2,984.94	Hunslet Leeds	£3,548.44	21/07/19	Birkenhead, Talbot Road	£15,808.36	Stockport	
22/07/19	Edingburgh Wester	£2,979.88	Eastbourne	£3,091.66	22/07/19	Cramlington	£6,914.72	Clacton	
23/07/19	Kitts Green	£2,585.66	Forge lii	£3,008.86	23/07/19	Neath, Barrow	£6,883.44	Bedworth	
24/07/19	Sittingborne	£2,790.82	Dewsbury	£3,283.02	24/07/19	Northampton	£8,118.08	Peterlee	
25/07/19	Bedworth, Partick, Enfield	£2,452.26	Forge Iii	£3,086.60	25/07/19	Kingsbury Road	£6,908.28	Swansea	
26/07/19	Glasgow Possill	£2,578.76	Stirling, Kitts Green, Chandlers Wharf	£3,147.78	26/07/19	Leicester	£10,401.98	Chester	
27/07/19	Medway	£7,366.90	X Gates Leeds	£8,336.58	27/07/19	Wakefield WE	£11,669.74	Surrey Quays, Bedford	
28/07/19	Forge lii	£3,030.94	Talbot Road	£3,761.88	28/07/19	Workington	£17,685.16	Douglasfield	
29/07/19	Surrey Quays, Harlow	£3,122.94	E Kilbride	£3,688.28	29/07/19	Kirkcaldy	£7,262.94	Southend, Cricklewood	
30/07/19	Walsall, Derby City	£2,765.52	Paisley	£3,428.38	30/07/19	Leeds	£8,227.56	Meadowbank	

31/07/19	Derby City	£3,028.18	Cardiff Canton	£3,486.80	31/07/19	x Gates Leeds	£9,904.72	Swansea	£10,315.04
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1			236220.12		EVENING PRIZES P	PAID IN SHEET1		611873.61	